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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

R idhim a Varshney118
Bay  Aeria ls

9.300 9.550 9.2509.050 37.150
2T 1 5 2 1T

1T

T r isha  T hyagara jan114
Bay  Aeria ls

9.200 9.500 9.3509.100 37.150
4 2 4 1 1T

1T

Yasasvi T uba ti113
Bay  Aeria ls

9.500 8.750 9.1509.300 36.700
1 8T 2T 3T 3 

3 

S ophie  V iau115
Bay  Aeria ls

9.150 9.250 8.9009.300 36.600
5 3 2T 6 4 

4 

M e lody S im pson122
Bay  Aeria ls

8.850 8.800 8.7009.500 35.850
9 7 1 9 5 

5 

Jenevieve  Pacheco127
Bay  Aeria ls

9.000 9.000 8.7508.900 35.650
7 4 6 8 6 

6 

Isha  Chee tancher i104
Bay  Aeria ls

8.900 8.900 8.8008.800 35.400
8 5T 7 7 7 

7 

Gabby T e lle s136
CSC  - Morgan Hill

9.300 8.600 8.9508.300 35.150
2T 10 9 5 8 

8 

Elle  Luebbers134
CSC  - Morgan Hill

9.100 8.900 8.6508.400 35.050
6 5T 8 10 9 

9 

Cam ille  Nicho lson138
CSC  - North

8.800 8.750 9.1508.000 34.700
10 8T 10 3T 10 

10 
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